1
Sales Summary
From the study of industrial machines comes the Tool P series, panel lamps with a very high degree of protection IP68.
Built-in structure with self-locking fixing system with threaded ring nut. Available in three diameters to satisfy the most
varied needs.
Light beam of 40 ° amplitude dedicated concentration lenses.
• Structure made entirely of anodized aluminum
• Maintenance-free thanks to high efficiency LED technology

 ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
3
ORDER CODES
Model Description
SR0121S01 P1 40° 3W 24VDC 1,5m
SR0121S02 P1 60° 3W 24VDC 1,5m
SR0122S01 P1 40° 3W 230VAC 1,5m
SR0122S02 P1 60° 3W 230VAC 1,5m
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not
imply any obligation by CCEA
SIRIO P1 Sales Summary 08/05/2023
North America      www.ccealights-usa.com